
Day Date Meet / Game Location JV

Wednesday 21-Feb Lake Howell LHHS 6:00PM

Thursday 22-Feb Timber Creek Hagerty 6:00PM

Friday 23-Feb Tohopekaliga Hagerty 6:00PM

Monday 26-Feb Spruce Creek SCHS 6:00PM

Wednesday 28-Feb Winter Springs Hagerty 6:00PM

Thursday 29-Feb Winter Springs WSHS 6:00PM

Monday 4-Mar Winter Park WPHS 6:00PM

Tuesday 5-Mar Seminole SHS 6:00PM

Friday 8-Mar Seminole Hagerty 6:00PM

Tuesday 12-Mar Oviedo Hagerty 6:00PM

Wednesday 13-Mar Winter Park Hagerty 6:00PM

Friday 15-Mar Oviedo OHS 6:00PM

Spring Break Spring Break March 18th - 22nd Spring Break Spring Break

Tuesday 26-Mar Lake Mary LMHS 6:00PM

Friday 29-Mar Lake Mary Hagerty 6:00PM

Monday 1-Apr Lake Howell LHHS 6:00PM

Wednesday 3-Apr Lake Howell Hagerty 6:00PM

Monday 8-Apr Lake Brantley Hagerty 6:00PM

Wednesday 10-Apr Lake Brantley LBHS 6:00PM

Tuesday 16-Apr Lyman LHS 6:00PM

Thursday 18-Apr Timber Creek TCHS 6:00PM

Friday 19-Apr Lyman Hagerty 6:00PM

Email Contact Information

Sindonma@scps.k12.fl.us

Christy Bryce - AP Athletics, 407-871-0702

Assistant Coach - Charles Prano

2024

Hagerty High School
Baseball - Junior Varsity

HHS Athletics - Go Huskies!!

Coaching Staff: HHS Administrative Staff 2023-2024               

Laurie Kurtz - Athletic Secretary, 407-871-0982

Head Coach - Mike Sindone

Head JV Coach - John Prano

Assistant Coach - Dylan Strickland

Jay Getty - Athletic Director, 407-871-0790

mailto:Sindonma@scps.k12.fl.us

